
FY23 Atlanta VA R&D Grant Submission Calendar 
*All deadlines must be adhered to, no exceptions allowed* 

Date Cycle Service Items Due 
Wednesday, February 1, 
2023 

Spring BLRD, CSRD LOIs and Waiver Requests 
for Spring Cycle 

Wednesday, February 8, 
2023 

Spring BLRD, CSRD, RRD R&D Grant Submission 
Deadline  

Wednesday, February 15, 
2023 

Spring BLRD, CSRD, RRD R&D Committee Meeting 

Friday, February 17, 2023 Spring BLRD, CSRD, RRD R&D Committee Feedback 
Due to Investigators  

Wednesday, March 1, 
2023 

Spring BLRD, CSRD, RRD Final Grant Due to Research 
Office 

Wednesday, March 8, 
2023 

Spring BLRD, CSRD, RRD Last Day to Submit Grant to 
VACO (Research Office Only, 
NOT FOR INVESTIGATORS) 

Friday, April 14, 2023 Summer HSRD Career Development LOIs 
Friday, April 21, 2023 – 
Friday, May 5, 2023 

Summer HSRD Intent to Submit Window 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Summer RRD Pre-application (I02) – Letter 
of Intent & Waiver Request 
Submission Deadline 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD Deadline for Budget Cap 
Waiver Request 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD LOIs for CD and MR Awards 
with LOI requirements AND 
Off-Site Waiver Requests; 
Requests to exceed budget 
caps for Merit Review 
Awards 

Wednesday, May 10, 
2023 

Summer HSRD, RRD R&D Grant Submission 
Deadline 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Summer HSRD, RRD Waiver Submission Deadline 
Friday, May 12, 2023 Summer HSRD Waivers for Exceeding 

Budget Caps, Waivers for 
Offsite Research, and 
Waivers for IPAs in Excess of 
30% of Personnel for COINs 
and 40% for non-COINs 
(Merit Review) 

Monday, May 15, 2023 – 
Wednesday, June 14, 
2023 

Summer HSRD Updated Involved Personnel 
Information on ITS 

Wednesday, May 17, 
2023 

Summer HSRD, RRD R&D Committee Meeting 



Friday, May 19, 2023 Summer HSRD, RRD R&D Committee Feedback 
Due to Investigators 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Summer HSRD, RRD Deadline to Request 
Application Title Change 
AND Final Grant Due to 
Research Office 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Fall BLRD, CSRD Requests for Eligibility 
and/or Acceptance into the 
Non-Clinician Intramural 
Research Program 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Summer HSRD Last Day to Submit Grant to 
VACO (Research Office Only, 
NOT FOR INVESTIGATORS) 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Fall  RRD LOIs and Waiver Requests 
for Fall Cycle 

Wednesday, August 9, 
2023 

Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD R&D Grant Submission 
Deadline 

Wednesday, August 16, 
2023 

Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD R&D Committee Meeting 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD R&D Committee Feedback 
Due to Investigators 

Thursday, August 31, 
2023 

Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD Final Grant Due to Research 
Office 

Thursday, September 7, 
2023 

Fall BLRD, CSRD, RRD Last Day to Submit Grant to 
VACO (Research Office Only, 
NOT FOR INVESTIGATORS) 

Friday, October 13, 2023 Winter HSRD Career Development LOIs 
Wednesday, November 1, 
2023 

Spring BLRD, CSRD, RRD LOIs for CD and MR Awards 
with LOI requirements; Off-
Site Waiver Requests; 
Requests to exceed budget 
caps for Merit Review 
Awards 

Friday, December 1, 2023 Spring BLRD, CSRD Requests for Eligibility 
and/or Acceptance into the 
Non-Clinician Intramural 
Research Program 

 


